HOLICE

GOIDLE] 16.9.2018

Oficialni vysledky

Memorial Michala SPACKA 2018

B: MX2 Holice 1,650 km ._._.
1. Zavod 16.09.2018 13:30 . . .
N H EH B

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:35:45 . .

Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(377) Martin KRC (117) Jan WAGENKNECHT (51) Jifi KLEICH
T 3:16.413 70043 3.40.21.840 1 2:24.512 +4.268 13:40:42.228 3:40:35.827
2 13:42:38.219 2 2:23.835 +3591 13:43:06.063 2 2:25.890 +1.805 3:43:01.717
3 2:16.670 +0.300 13:44:54.889 3 2:24.135 +3.891 13:45:30.198 3 2:34.492 +10.407 3:45:36.209
4 2:16.601 +0.231 13:47:11.490 4 2:21.953 +1709 13:47:52.151 4 2:30.035 +5.950 3:48:06.244
5 2:18.485 +2.115 13:49:29.975 5 13:50:12.395 5 2:27.494 +3.409 3:50:33.738
6 2:24.954 +8584 13:51:54.929 6 2:29.087 +8.843 13:52:41.482 6 2:27.965 +3.880 3:53:01.703
7 2:21.055 +4.685 13:54:15.984 7 2:24.758 +4514 13:55:06.240 7 2:27.941 +3.856 3:55:29.644
8 2:21.415 +5.045 13:56:37.399 8 2:22.161 +1917 13:57:28.401 8 2:28.926 +4.841 3:57:58.570
9 2:23.737 +7.367 13:59:01.136 9 2:24.088 +3844 13:59:52.489 9 2:27.705 +3.620 4:00:26.275
(71) Pavel DVORACEK (707) Denis DVORAK (220) Jaka ZAVRSAN
T 2:19.827 1514 [3:40:22.868 1 2:24.904 +3483 13:40:41.459 1 2:26.695 +1.308 3:40:45.812
2 2:18.435 +0.122 13:42:41.303 2 2:23.631 +2.210 13:43:05.090 2 2: 387 3:43:11.199
3 13:44:59.616 3 2:24.545 +3.124 13:45:29.635 3 2:26.593 +1.206 13:45:37.792
4 2:18.958 +0.645 13:47:18.574 4 2:24.155 +2734 13:47:53.790 4 2:34.017 +8630 3:48:11.809
5 2:19.923 +1.610 13:49:38.497 5 2:31.130 +9.709 13:50:24.920 5 2:29.064 +3.677 3:50:40.873
6 2:19.764 +1.451 13:51:58.261 6 2:26.530 +5.109 13:52:51.450 6 2:25.664 +0277 3:53:06.537
7 2:29.261 +10.948 13:54:27.522 7 13:55:12.871 7 2:26.670 +1.283 3:55:33.207
8 2:23.387 +5.074 13:56:50.909 8 2:22.941 +1.520 13:57:35.812 8 2:27.278 +1.891 3:58:00.485
9 2:25.017 +6.704 13:59:15.926 9 2:24.614 +3193 14:00:00.426 9 2:26.865 +1478 4:00:27.350
(124) Jakub TERESAK (427) Daniel STEHLIK (511) Patrik PRIHODA
1 2:18.812 0018 [3:40:25.824 1 2:24.151 +1464 13:40:43.760 1 2:27.841 +1.276 3:40:51.797
2 13:42:44.618 2 2:23.072 +0.385 13:43:06.832 2 2:27.752 +1.187 3:43:19.549
3 2:19.536 +0742 13:45:04.154 3 2:23.973 +1.286 13:45:30.805 3 2:27.314 +0.749 3:45:46.863
4 2:19.056 +0.262 13:47:23.210 4 2:25.839 +3.152 13:47:56.644 N 2:26.565 | 3:48:13.428
5 2:24.076 +5.282 3:49:47.286 5 3:50:19.331 5 2:27.073 +0.508 3:50:40.501
6 2:28.206 +9.412 13:52:15.492 6 2:29.927 +7.240 13:52:49.258 6 2:37.860 +11.295 3:53:18.361
7 2:21.324 +2.530 13:54:36.816 7 2:26.720 +4.033 13:55:15.978 7 2:29.983 +3418 3:55:48.344
8 2:19.295 +0.501 13:56:56.111 8 2:23.372 +0.685 13:57:39.350 8 2:28.097 +1532 3:58:16.441
9 2:23.143 +4.349 13:59:19.254 9 2:23.602 +0915 14:00:02.952 9 2:28.930 +2.365 4:00:45.371
(88) Dusan DRDAJ (144) Roman HANOUSEK (20) Daniel MANDYS
T 2:20.513 0963 13:40:29.981 1 2:25.465 +5714 13:40:38.970 1 2:29.833 +2.723 3:40:56.042
2 2:20.109 +0.559 13:42:50.090 2 2:21.943 +2192 13:43:00.913 2 2:29.633 +2523 3:43:25.675
3 2:20.336 +0.786 13:45:10.426 3 2:21.751 +2.000 13:45:22.664 3 2:27.342 +0.232 3:45:53.017
4 13:47:29.976 4 2:23.261 +3510 13:47:45.925 4 2:36.889 +9.779 3:48:29.906
5 2:27.185 +7.635 13:49:57.161 5 2:28.166 +8.415 13:50:14.091 5 2:31.847 +4.737 3:51:01.753
6 2:22.094 +2.544 13:52:19.255 6 2:20.271 +0.520 13:52:34.362 6 2:28.360 +1.250 3:53:30.113
7 2:20.271 +0721 13:54:39.526 7 2:21.766 +2015 13:54:56.128 7 2:27.375 +0.265 3:55:57.488
8 2:20.206 +0.656 13:56:59.732 8 19.751 13:57:15.879 8 2:27.110 3:58:24.598
9 2:22.523 +2973 13:59:22.255 9 2:49.137 +29.386 14:00:05.016 9 2:28.327 +1.217 4:00:52.925
(5) Patrik LISKA (101) Ji¥i HUBALOVSKY (99) Petr RATHOUSKY
1 2:21.346 1573 13:40:36.507 1 2:28.288 +5.685 13:40:46.769 T 2:30.421 +6.153 3:41:19.039
2 19.773 13:42:56.370 2 2:25.081 +2478 13:43:11.850 2 2:27.629 +3.361 3:43:46.668
3 2:20.110 +0337 13:45:16.480 3 2:23.973 +1370 13:45:35.823 3 2:30.456 +6.188 3:46:17.124
4 2:28.094 +8321 13:47:44.574 4 2:23.821 +1218 [3:47:59.644 4 2:25.707 +1.439 3:48:42.831
5 2:22.121 +2.348 13:50:06.695 5 2:23.296 +0.693 13:50:22.940 5 2:26.113 +1.845 3:51:08.944
6 2:21.409 +1.636 13:52:28.104 6 2:30.146 +7.543 13:52:53.086 6 2:25.407 +1.139 3:53:34.351
7 2:21.942 +2.169 13:54:50.046 7 2:26.465 +3862 13:55:19.551 7 2:28.069 +3.801 3:56:02.420
8 2:20.025 +0.252 13:57:10.071 8 13:57:42.154 8 2:26.702 +2.434 3:58:29.122
9 2:21.884 +2.111 13:59:31.955 9 2:23.289 +0.686 14:00:05.443 9 268 4:00:53.390
(280) Martin VONDRASEK (240) Ladislav CERVENKA (2) Florian DIEMINGER
1 2:25.209 +7.484 13:40:39.701 1 2:27.737 +3.691 13:40:40.358 1 2:29.797 +3.595 3:41:06.906
2 2:22.691 +4.966 13:43:02.482 2 2:24.046 13:43:04.404 2 2:27.581 +1.379 3:43:34.487
3 2:22.277 +4.552 13:45:24.759 3 2:25.763 +1717 13:45:30.167 3 2:28.001 +1.799 3:46:02.488
4 2:20.763 +3.038 13:47:45.522 4 2:37.993 +13.947 13:48:08.160 4 2:35.348 +9.146 3:48:37.836
5 2:20.298 +2573 13:50:05.820 5 2:25.756 +1.710 13:50:33.916 5 2:29.440 +3.238 3:51:07.276
6 2:29.478 +11.753 13:52:35.298 6 2:24.078 +0032 13:52:57.994 6 3:53:33.478
7 2:23.575 +5.850 13:54:58.873 7 2:24.999 +0.953 13:55:22.993 7 2:27.132 +0.930 3:56:00.610
8 2:17.725 13:57:16.598 8 2:24.950 +0.904 13:57:47.943 8 2:29.712 +3.510 3:58:30.322
9 2:34.925 +17.200 13:59:51.523 9 2:27.598 +3.552 14:00:15.541 9 2:27.641 +1.439 4:00:57.963
Casomiera: Sport Tiiming Slovakia Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Orhitc |
Reditel zavodii: Stanislav SPACEK Vysledky podiéhaji schvaleni JURY

JURY: J.HEJTIK, SEFL
Mezinarodni motocross le @ S P O’ RT T I M I N G
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B: MX2 Holice 1,650 km ._._.
1. Zavod 16.09.2018 13:30 . . .
N H EH B

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:35:45 . .

Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 2:37.780 +4.570 3:43:56.176
(131) Davide COSTANTINI (62) Tomés NYVLT 3 3:46:29.386
T 2:29.567 1523 13:41:00.972 1 2:38.694 +11.097 13:41:17.291 4 2:34.673 +1.463 3:49:04.059
2 2:29.631 +1.587 13:43:30.603 2 2:32.471 +4.874 13:43:49.762 5 2:34.368 +1.158 3:51:38.427
3 2:29.058 +1.014 13:45:59.661 3 2:30.641 +3.044 13:46:20.403 6 2:33.412 +0.202 3:54:11.839
4 2:28.112 +0.068 13:48:27.773 4 2:30.347 +2.750 13:48:50.750 7 2:33.212 +0.002 3:56:45.051
5 13:50:55.817 5 2:30.453 +2.856 13:51:21.203 8 2:33.944 +0.734 3:59:18.995
6 2:34.819 +6775 13:53:30.636 6 2:30.991 +33% 13:53:52.194
7 2:31.027 +2.983 3:56:01.663 7 2:30.136 +2539 3:56:22.330 (221) Barbora LANKOVA
8 2:29.757 +1713 13:58:31.420 8 2:29.306 +1.709 13:58:51.636 1 2:36.280 +3.131 3:41:14.987
9 2:29.481 +1437 4:01:00.901 9 14:01:19.233 2 2:41.909 +8760 3:43:56.896
3 2:36.857 +3.708 3:46:33.753
(25) Petr KOLAJA (149) Ondrej MATEJICEK 4 2:33.565 +0.416 3:49:07.318
T 2:29.157 +2.032 [3:40:55.569 1 2:35.481 +5.299 13:40:58.855 5 2:33.258 +0.109 3:51:40.576
2 2:28.975 +1.850 13:43:24.544 2 2:33.562 +3.380 13:43:32.417 6 2:33.501 +0.352 3:54:14.077
3 2:27.674 +0.549 13:45:52.218 3 2:32.659 +2.477 13:46:05.076 7 3:56:47.226
4 2:27.675 +0.550 13:48:19.893 4 2:31.289 +1.107 13:48:36.365 8 2:33.572 +0423 3:59:20.798
5 2:36.201 +9.076 13:50:56.094 5 2:38.632 +8450 13:51:14.997
6 2:31.085 +3.960 13:53:27.179 6 2:34.405 +4.223 13:53:49.402 (17) Mat&j BUDINA
7 13:55:54.304 7 13:56:19.584 T 2:32.131 0214 3:41:23.012
8 2:28.492 +1.367 13:58:22.79% 8 2:30.337 +0.155 13:58:49.921 2 2:33.606 +1.689 3:43:56.618
9 2:29.456 +2331 14:00:52.252 9 2:31.562 +1.380 14:01:21.483 3 2:33.180 +1.263 3:46:29.798
4 2:32.298 +0.381 3:49:02.096
(151) Libor PLETKA (76) Jakub SUCHY 5 2:31.917 3:51:34.013
T 2:34.720 6831 13:40:59.577 1 2:31.332 +0.558 13:40:48.662 6 2:41.156 +9.239 3:54:15.169
2 2:29.773 +1.884 13:43:29.350 2 2:40.268 +9.494 13:43:28.930 7 2:34.612 +2.695 3:56:49.781
3 2:29.104 +1215 13:45:58.454 3 2:32.111 +1.337 13:46:01.041 8 2:35.257 +3.340 3:59:25.038
4 2:28.594 +0.705 13:48:27.048 4 2:40.872 +10.098 13:48:41.913
5 13:50:54.937 5 2:34.727 +3953 13:51:16.640 (699) Elena KAPSAMER
6 2:38.084 +10.195 13:53:33.021 6 2:34.845 +4.071 13:53:51.485 1 EEEEN 3:41:00.457
7 2:31.929 +4.040 13:56:04.950 7 2:31.249 +0475 13:56:22.734 2 2:35.838 +2.507 3:43:45.295
8 2:29.150 +1.261 13:58:34.100 8 :30.774 13:58:53.508 3 2:43.471 +10.140 3:46:28.766
9 2:29.563 +1674 14:01:03.663 9 2:32.854 +2080 14:01:26.362 4 2:37.203 +3872 3:49:05.969
5 2:33.782 +0451 3:51:39.751
(22) Josef NOVAK (13) Martin BRADKA 6 2:33.715 +0.384 3:54:13.466
1 2:39.976 ¥13.298 [3:41:19.412 1 2:31.277 +3.500 13:41:38.144 7 2:34.956 +1.625 3:56:48.422
2 2:31.581 +4.903 13:43:50.993 2 2:29.912 +2135 13:44:08.056 8 2:36.652 +3321 3:59:25.074
3 2:29.031 +2353 13:46:20.024 3 2:28.466 +0.689 13:46:36.522
4 13:48:46.702 4 2:30.137 +2.360 13:49:06.659 (9) Ladislav ELIAS
5 2:27.230 +0.552 13:51:13.932 5 2:28.874 +1.097 [3:51:35.533 T 2:36.735 +0.582 3:41:37.376
6 2:26.807 +0.129 13:53:40.739 6 2:28.527 +0.750 13:54:04.060 2 2:44.339 +8.186 3:44:21.715
7 2:27.175 +0497 13:56:07.914 7 27.777 13:56:31.837 3 2:40.234 +4.081 3:47:01.949
8 2:27.862 +1.184 13:58:35.776 8 2:31.205 +3.428 13:59:03.042 4 3:49:38.102
9 2:28.973 +2.295 14:01:04.749 5 2:36.975 +0.822 3:52:15.077
(11) Luca ROCCI 6 2:41.063 +4.910 3:54:56.140
(570) Milan STURMA 1 2:39.312 +7.422 13:41:11.421 7 2:40.615 +4462 3:57:36.755
1 2:31.646 16507 3:41:12.304 2 2:34.549 +2.659 13:43:45.970 8 2:42.329 +6.176 4:00:19.084
5 2:27.898 +2.759 13:43:40.202 3 2:32.711 +0.821 13:46:18.681
3 2:26.901 +1.762 13:46:07.103 4 2:35.376 +3.486 13:48:54.057 (129) Lukas SCHREIBER
4 2:28.583 +3.444 3:48:35.686 5 3:51:25.947 T 2:38.433 ESRT) 34T45.919
5 13:51:00.825 6 2:33.852 +1.962 13:53:59.799 2 2:40.991 +3.700 3:44:26.910
6 2:26.927 +1.788 13:53:27.752 7 2:34.962 +3.072 13:56:34.761 3 2:37.291 3:47:04.201
7 2:27.300 +2.161 13:55:55.052 8 2:33.650 +1760 13:59:08.411 4 2:45.211 +7.920 3:49:49.412
8 2:26.927 +1788 13:58:21.979 5 2:38.785 +1.494 3:52:28.197
9 2:44.306 +19.167 14:01:06.285 (82) Lucie SIMONOVA 6 2:37.603 +0.312 3:55:05.800
1 2:33.332 +1173 13:41:05.877 7 2:37.738 +0447 3:57:43.538
(38) Jifi POKORNY 2 13:43:38.036 8 2:39.060 +1.769 4:00:22.598
1 3:30.695 550 34100.634 3 2:33.761 +1.602 13:46:11.797
2 2:32.873 +4.878 13:43:33.507 4 2:47.032 +14.873 13:48:58.829 (113) Jan WIESNER
3 2:32.265 +4.270 13:46:05.772 5 2:34.643 +2484 13:51:33.472 3:41:20.207
4 2:37.384 +9.389 13:48:43.156 6 2:32.922 +0.763 13:54:06.394 2 2:55.903 +16.103 3:44:16.110
5 2:34.675 +6.680 13:51:17.831 7 2:33.802 +1.643 [3:56:40.196 3 2:46.934 +7.134 3:47:03.044
6 2:28.395 +0.400 13:53:46.226 8 2:37.408 +5.249 13:59:17.604 4 2:43.584 +3.784 3:49:46.628
7 2:28.975 +0.980 13:56:15.201 5 2:43.608 +3.808 3:52:30.236
8 3:58:43.196 (213) Marika MLYNKOVA 6 2:48.554 +8754 3:55:18.790
9 2:28.684 +0.689 14:01:11.880 1 2:43.698 +10.488 13:41:18.396 7 2:59.810 +20.010 3:58:18.600
Casomiera: Sport Tiiming Slovakia Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Orhitc |
Reditel zavodii: Stanislav SPACEK Vysledky podiéhaji schvaleni JURY

JURY: J.HEJTIK, SEFL
Mezinarodni motocross le @ S P O’ RT T I M I N G
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Memorial Michala SPACKA 2018

B: MX2 Holice 1,650 km ._._.
1. Zavod 16.09.2018 13:30 . . .
N H EH B

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:35:45 . .

Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
8 2:47.914 +8.114 14:01:06.514
(10) Kristyna VITKOVA

T 2:44.874 F12.819 3:41:22.355
2 2:37.777 +5722 13:44:00.132
3 3:46:32.187
4 2:32.344 +0.289 3:49:04.531
5 2:34.201 +2.146 13:51:38.732
6 2:34.083 +2.028 13:54:12.815
7 2:35.134 +3.079 3:56:47.949
8 2:43.895 +11.840 3:59:31.844

Casomiera: Sport Tiiming Slovakia Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Orhite |
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